
COMM INTERS OF C/L OF SR-47 & S 
OF SEC 17, RUN NE ALONG C/L 175 
CONT NE ALONG C/L 125 FT, RUN E 

WILLIAMS JOSEPH MARK
22221 SW SR-47
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

17-7S-16-04232-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

17716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/09/2015 TW 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

51,277
0

14,000
65,277
24,973
40,304

HX HB 25,000
15,304
65,277

0

65,277

1261/2702 9/21/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOAN WILLIAMS

JOSEPH MARK WILLIAM

0765/1192 5/26/1992 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE WILLIAMS

JOAN WILLIAMS
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SALE:1:1: LIFE ESTATE

2014HX Base Yr

22221 SW STATE ROAD 47  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 867 81.2448 90.99 78,888 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 768

BAS 768 100 768 45,422

USP 96 35 34 2,011

UST 60 45 27 1,597

UST 84 45 38 2,248

1,008 867 51,277

BAS= W20 UST= N12 USP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W7 UST= W5 S12 E5 N12$
S12 E7$ W12 S24 E32 N24$.

BAS

20

12

24

32

24

UST 12

7

12

7

USP 8

12

8

12

UST

5

12

5

12

0

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


